
2012ダンロップ社会人テニス選手権

22

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

飯　沼・立　石

田子島・水　野
安　西・江　積
佐　藤・若　尾

宮　部・石　川
鳥　本・菱　田
関　根・清　川
三　浦・糟　屋
鈴　木・鈴　木
梶　谷・平　松
藤　原・三　橋
田　中・前　田
花　村・菊　地
江　淵・竹　田
中　田・深　井
串　畑・清　田
鈴　木・粕　谷
中　島・溝　河
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Ｎ Ｔ Ｔ ド コ モ
bye
東 急 電 鉄
NTT品川，NTT東日本東京
ＮＴＴデータ豊洲
bye
三 井 物 産
プ ロ ク レ オ
オ リ ッ ク ス
味の素，日本生命
JA三井リース，日立電線
伊 藤 忠 商 事
富 士 ゼ ロ ッ ク ス
三 菱 地 所
日 本 Ｉ Ｂ Ｍ
ソフトバンクモバイル
内 田 洋 行
伊 藤 忠 商 事
東 京 都 水 道 局
ア ス テ ラ ス 製 薬

男子ダブルス　Ａクラス予選
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飯沼・立石

佐藤・若尾

三浦・糟屋

藤原・三橋

串畑・清田

①

②

③

④

⑤

第32回大会 男子ダブルス Ａクラス
優　勝　　菅原・松村
準優勝　　高濱・伊藤

第32回大会 男子ダブルス Ｂクラス
優　勝　　新谷・鈴木
準優勝　　笠原・中田


